GROWING TOGETHER

AW 708 - Technical Specifications

Description

UM
Construction

Machinery

Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS FREE ROLLING

AW 708 has been developed for soil tillage, transport and
hay harvesting applications with implement machinery,
trailers and balers. An HD version is available with a
special cut-and-chip resistant compound.

US Standard

BIAS

Agriculture: Baler, Implement Machinery, Trailer
Industrial: Trailer

STUBBLE RESISTANT
TL
19.0/45-17

152 A8

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code
Ply Rating
Section Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)

Static Loaded Radius (inch)

Rolling Circumference (inch)

Rim Rec

ECE

Load capacity (Ibs)

mph / psi
5FR
15 FR

20 FR
25 FR
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94047697

22

19.3

34.1

15

99.8

16.00

E11-106R-003636

57
10960
9310
8760
7830
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